ROPE
COURSES
This catalog is aimed at managers and builders of rope courses and
is composed of two parts:
- the first relates to continuous safety line systems (Coudou Pro)
used for the construction of the parks;
- the second is an extract from our range of PPE (helmets, harnesses,

- Su richiesta, per quantitativi minimi idonei, è possibile valutare lunghezze
personalizzate.
16
KONG LINE 25M #278SETL06KK
INDY EVO PLUS #801040400KK
WIRE STEEL ROPE #277M00100KK
X-LARGE #411120ZZZKK
Y ARO ADVENTURE
ARO ADVENTURE
      EN 354 - EN 358 - EN 566 - EN 795/B
      EN 341/2A - EN 12841/C
      EN 354 - EN 358 - EN 795/B
      EN 12275/B - EN 362/B  50 kN    13 kN    240 g
    EN 354 - EN 358
 EN 566 - EN 795/B
#275V0505WKK (50.5 cm)
#275V0600WKK (60 cm)
#275V0700WKK (70 cm)
#275V0800WKK (80 cm)
    EN 354 - EN 358
 EN 566 - EN 795/B
20 mm
20 mm

17109
Available also
Disponibile anche
EN
17109
Available also
Disponibile anche
EN
17109
Available also
Disponibile anche
Also available in version with
arms of different lengths
Disponibile anche in versione con
bracci di lunghezza differente
#280A030N0KK (30 cm)
#280A060R0KK (60 cm)
#280A080Y0KK (80 cm)
#280A120R0KK (120 cm)
#280A150Y0KK (150 cm)
#280A180R0KK (180 cm)
#289SETU01KK (2 m)
#289SETU02KK (3 m)
#289SETU04KK (4 m)
#289SETU04KK (5 m)